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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys NZ Age Gp Platform

Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 64.30  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5   11.0 19.80 84.10 2Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 41.00 125.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 169.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   14.0 29.40 198.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 33.75 232.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Flynn Macgill- Brown (2007) -- Diving Otakou 2

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 21.00 47.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 74.45  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 22.80 97.25  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 122.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 5.0   10.5 17.85 139.90  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 170.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Diving Otakou 3

103B 10 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 10 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 50.00  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 15.00 65.00  Back Dive

612B 10 1.9 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 5.0   10.5 19.95 84.95  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2.4 2.5 2.5 4.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 18.00 102.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 30.80 133.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 165.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Lucy Nair (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 7.5 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.5 35.25 35.25  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 63.95  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 93.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 122.75  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 152.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   22.5 33.75 186.10  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 41.00 227.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Erica Paltridge (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 55.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 80.05  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 104.70  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 140.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 163.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.5 2.5   2.0 3.40 166.80 2Armstand Somersault
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Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 60.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 90.60  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 123.00  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 158.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 37.80 195.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tuini Allen (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 53.40  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 83.00  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 115.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 143.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 36.75 180.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 3

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 30.60  Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1.6 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 57.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 85.90  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 114.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 152.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 174.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jemma Kenyon (2009) -- Waikato diving 4

101B 7.5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 48.75  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 75.00  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 103.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 28.80 132.70  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 165.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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